
1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

S.N. 

10 

|11 

|12 

TRS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

|Anjali 

NAME OF THE 
MEMBER 

Nidhi Sharma 

Ishant Kumar Soni 

|Ranjeeta Dwivedi 

Ashish Srivastava 

Rohit Kumar Mishra 

Anil kumar kesarwani 

|Preeti Upadhyay 

|Alak 

Suranjana Singh 

Manoj Kesarwani 

|Ajay Kumar Singh 

SARAI AKIL, KAUSHAMB1 
PARENTS TEACHER ASS. 

DESGNATION 
COMMITTEE 

SCHO0L 

Principal 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

|Parent 

Parent 

|Parent 

Manager 

DESGNATION 

COMMITTEE 

Chairman 

Vice Chairman 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

|Member 

Member 

Member 

TR.S. International School 
Sarai Akil, Kaort 

CONTACT NO. 

9415129374 

63871761 68 

8787087579 

8303671841 

9305233821 

9792598397 

9616872860 

6306319802 

6387165623 

6392860350 

8127103779 

8090628667 

Ppal 
TRS. Inetit! School 

Sarai Akl, Kaus .ambi 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

