

TRS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

SARAI AKIL, KAUSHAMBI

PARENTS TEACHER ASS.

S.N.	NAME OF THE MEMBER	DESIGNATION COMMITTEE SCHOOL	DESIGNATION COMMITTEE	CONTACT NO.
1	Nidhi Sharma	Principal	Chairman	9415129374
2	Anjali	Teacher	Vice Chairman	6387176168
3	Ishant Kumar Soni	Teacher	Secretary	8787087579
4	Ranjeeta Dwivedi	Teacher	Member	8303671841
5	Ashish Srivastava	Parent	Member	9305233821
6	Rohit Kumar Mishra	Parent	Member	9792598397
7	Anil kumar kesarwani	Parent	Member	9616872860
8	Preeti Upadhyay	Parent	Member	6306319802
9	Suranjana Singh	Parent	Member	6387165623
10	Manoj Kesarwani	Parent	Member	6392860350
11	Alak	Parent	Member	8127103779
12	Ajay Kumar Singh	Parent	Member	8090628667


Manager
 T.R.S. International School
 Sarai Akil, Kaushambi


Principal
 T.R.S. International School
 Sarai Akil, Kaushambi